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Main Division

REAL MEN OF GENIUS
GOLDSCHLAEGER
BRADY'S BOMBERS
LIONHEART

SHOW ME YOUR PITTS
SHAKE N BAKE

6 TIME CHAMPS
INTIMIDATOR

SPECIAL K

RED N YELLOW

Total Points

REAL MEN OF GENIUS
GOLDSCHLAEGER
SHOW ME YOUR PITTS
LIONHEART

BRADY'S BOMBERS
SPECIAL K

SHAKE N BAKE

6 TIME CHAMPS
INTIMIDATOR

RED N YELLOW
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370
364
347
315
297
276
273
254
243
213
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PCT
1.000
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.333
0.333
0.000
0.000

DIV
3-0
2-1
2-1
2-1
2-1
2-1
1-2
1-2
0-3
0-3

PF
370
364
297
315
347
273
254
243
276
213
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PA
251
347
264
270
284
216
361
273
349
337

PTS
370
364
297
315
347
273
254
243
276
213
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